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Women’s Race Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Rosie Edwards SheffieldH    11:13
  2 Ashley Gibson L’boroStud  A    11:14
  3 Charle Wickham L’boroPast    11:14
  4 Linzi Snow St Mary’S    11:24
  5 Katie Lomas L’boroStud  B    11:41
  6 Kim Looms CharnwoodA    11:55
  7 Kirsy Hamilton L’boroStud  C    11:59
  8 Emma Clayton LeedsMU    12:05
  9 Liz Radbourne HeanorRC    12:11
 10 Anna Rainey NottsUni  A    12:14
 11 Debs Richards SheffieldR    12:25
 12 Hayley Stibbs L’boroStud  D    12:28

 13 Lil Wild Hallamshir    12:37
 14 Clare Morley HullAAC    12:47
 15 Jodie Ledger L’boroStud  E    13:05
 16 Zoe Storr LeedsMU  B    13:36
 17 Fiona Palmer Notts AC  A    13:42
 18 Laura Morris UCLAN    14:15
 19 Elaine Wong NottsUni  B    14:37
 20 Elaine Terry NottsUni  C    14:44
 21 Kirsty Walker LeicesterA    14:53
 22 Janet Speake Notts AC  B    16:36
 23 Gill Whiteside RollsRH    17:54

Women’s Race Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Dani Christmas L’boroStud  A    11:17    22:31 +  1
  2 Jo Finch St Mary’S    11:38    23:02 +  2
  3 Kaye Kirkham L’boroPast    11:59    23:13  0
  4 Alex Snook L’boroStud  B    12:04    23:45 +  1
  5 Kathryn Stuart SheffieldH    12:40    23:53 -  4
  6 Cle McKittrick CharnwoodA    12:00    23:55  0
  7 EmmaL Heighway L’boroStud  C    12:08    24:07  0
  8 Sara Parkinson L’boroStud  D    12:14    24:42 +  4
  9 Rhiannn Silson LeedsMU    12:52    24:57 -  1
 10 Hannah Shelley NottsUni  A    13:02    25:16  0
 11 Jill Burke HeanorRC    13:09    25:20 -  2
 12 Emma Kreetzer L’boroStud  E    12:32    25:37 +  3
 13 Hannh Whitelam Hallamshir    13:13    25:50  0
 14 Jane Morley HullAAC    14:17    27:04  0
 15 Chaanah Patton NottsUni  C    12:22    27:06 +  5
 16 C Pickersgill UCLAN    13:20    27:35 +  2
 17 Maria Hardy SheffieldR    15:27    27:52 -  6
 18 Rachel Clews LeedsMU  B    15:05    28:41 -  2

 19 V Tomlinson NottsUni  B    14:50    29:27  0
 20 Gemma Hull Notts AC  A    15:58    29:40 -  3
 21 Steph Jiks LeicesterA    15:56    30:49  0
 22 R Whittaker Notts AC  B    17:23    33:59  0
 23 Lisa Fildes RollsRH    19:53    37:47  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Dani Christmas L’boroStud  A    11:17
  2 Jo Finch St Mary’S    11:38
  3 Kaye Kirkham L’boroPast    11:59
  4 Cle McKittrick CharnwoodA    12:00
  5 Alex Snook L’boroStud  B    12:04
  6 EmmaL Heighway L’boroStud  C    12:08
  7 Sara Parkinson L’boroStud  D    12:14
  8 Chaanah Patton NottsUni  C    12:22
  9 Emma Kreetzer L’boroStud  E    12:32
 10 Kathryn Stuart SheffieldH    12:40

Women’s Race Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jo Callaway L’boroStud  A    11:28    33:59  0
  2 Ava Hutchinson L’boroPast    11:08    34:21 +  1
  3 Linzi Snow St Mary’S    11:41    34:43 -  1
  4 Sarah Maude CharnwoodA    11:05    35:00 +  2
  5 Nicola Squires SheffieldH    11:44    35:37  0
  6 Natalie Gray L’boroStud  B    11:58    35:43 -  2
  7 Jess Dunn L’boroStud  C    11:50    35:57  0
  8 Sara Ponsford L’boroStud  D    12:00    36:42  0
  9 Emma Willits LeedsMU    12:43    37:40  0
 10 Rebecca Newton Hallamshir    11:53    37:43 +  3
 11 Amy Tanner L’boroStud  E    13:01    38:38 +  1
 12 Holly Stannton NottsUni  A    13:33    38:49 -  2
 13 Judith Gration HeanorRC    13:30    38:50 -  2
 14 Diana Fulstow HullAAC    14:40    41:44  0
 15 Sarah Kempshal LeedsMU  B    13:22    42:03 +  3
 16 Jenny Holne SheffieldR    14:15    42:07 +  1
 17 M Willcocks NottsUni  B    13:37    43:04 +  2

 18 Heathr Langham NottsUni  C    16:21    43:27 -  3
 19 Cindy Standish UCLAN    15:59    43:34 -  3
 20 Becky Smith Notts AC  A    14:56    44:36  0
 21 Laura Boultby Notts AC  B    18:05    52:04 +  1
 22 Jane McDonald RollsRH    20:04    57:51 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Sarah Maude CharnwoodA    11:05
  2 Ava Hutchinson L’boroPast    11:08
  3 Jo Callaway L’boroStud  A    11:28
  4 Linzi Snow St Mary’S    11:41
  5 Nicola Squires SheffieldH    11:44
  6 Jess Dunn L’boroStud  C    11:50
  7 Rebecca Newton Hallamshir    11:53
  8 Natalie Gray L’boroStud  B    11:58
  9 Sara Ponsford L’boroStud  D    12:00
 10 Emma Willits LeedsMU    12:43
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Women’s Race  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Loughborough Students  ‘A’    33:59
1 Ashley Gibson (2) 11:14 2 Dani Christmas (1) 11:17
3 Jo Callaway (1) 11:28
  2 Loughborough Uni Past    34:21
1 Charle Wickham(3) 11:14 2 Kaye Kirkham (3) 11:59
3 Ava Hutchinson (2) 11:08
  3 St Mary’S    34:43
1 Linzi Snow (4) 11:24 2 Jo Finch (2) 11:38
3 Linzi Snow (3) 11:41
  4 Charnwood AC    35:00
1 Kim Looms (6) 11:55 2 Cle McKittrick (6) 12:00
3 Sarah Maude (4) 11:05
  5 Sheffield Hallam University AC    35:37
1 Rosie Edwards (1) 11:13 2 Kathryn Stuart (5) 12:40
3 Nicola Squires (5) 11:44
  6 Loughborough Students  ‘B’    35:43
1 Katie Lomas (5) 11:41 2 Alex Snook (4) 12:04
3 Natalie Gray (6) 11:58
  7 Loughborough Students  ‘C’    35:57
1 Kirsy Hamilton (7) 11:59 2 EmmaL Heighway(7) 12:08
3 Jess Dunn (7) 11:50
  8 Loughborough Students  ‘D’    36:42
1 Hayley Stibbs (12) 12:28 2 Sara Parkinson (8) 12:14
3 Sara Ponsford (8) 12:00
  9 Leeds Met Uni    37:40
1 Emma Clayton (8) 12:05 2 Rhiannn Silson (9) 12:52
3 Emma Willits (9) 12:43
 10 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield    37:43
1 Lil Wild (13) 12:37 2 Hannh Whitelam (13) 13:13
3 Rebecca Newton (10) 11:53
 11 Loughborough Students  ‘E’    38:38
1 Jodie Ledger (15) 13:05 2 Emma Kreetzer (12) 12:32
3 Amy Tanner (11) 13:01
 12 Nottingham University  ‘A’    38:49
1 Anna Rainey (10) 12:14 2 Hannah Shelley (10) 13:02
3 Holly Stannton (12) 13:33
 13 Heanor Running Club    38:50
1 Liz Radbourne (9) 12:11 2 Jill Burke (11) 13:09
3 Judith Gration (13) 13:30
 14 Hull Achilles AC    41:44
1 Clare Morley (14) 12:47 2 Jane Morley (14) 14:17
3 Diana Fulstow (14) 14:40

 15 Leeds Met Uni              ‘B’    42:03
1 Zoe Storr (16) 13:36 2 Rachel Clews (18) 15:05
3 Sarah Kempshal (15) 13:22
 16 Sheffield Running Club    42:07
1 Debs Richards (11) 12:25 2 Maria Hardy (17) 15:27
3 Jenny Holne (16) 14:15
 17 Nottingham University  ‘B’    43:04
1 Elaine Wong (19) 14:37 2 V Tomlinson (19) 14:50
3 M Willcocks (17) 13:37
 18 Nottingham University  ‘C’    43:27
1 Elaine Terry (20) 14:44 2 Chaanah Patton (15) 12:22
3 Heathr Langham (18) 16:21
 19 University Central Lancs    43:34
1 Laura Morris (18) 14:15 2 C Pickersgill (16) 13:20
3 Cindy Standish (19) 15:59
 20 Notts AC  ‘A’    44:36
1 Fiona Palmer (17) 13:42 2 Gemma Hull (20) 15:58
3 Becky Smith (20) 14:56
 21 Notts AC  ‘B’    52:04
1 Janet Speake (22) 16:36 2 R Whittaker (22) 17:23
3 Laura Boultby (21) 18:05
 22 Rolls Royce Harriers    57:51
1 Gill Whiteside (23) 17:54 2 Lisa Fildes (23) 19:53
3 Jane McDonald (22) 20:04

Incomplete Teams:

Leicester University    30:49
1 Kirsty Walker (21) 14:53 2 Steph Jiks (21) 15:56

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Sarah Maude CharnwoodA    11:05
  2 Ava Hutchinson L’boroPast    11:08
  3 Rosie Edwards SheffieldH    11:13
  4 Ashley Gibson L’boroStud A   11:14
  = Charle Wickham L’boroPast    11:14
  6 Dani Christmas L’boroStud A   11:17
  7 Linzi Snow St Mary’S    11:24
  8 Jo Callaway L’boroStud A   11:28
  9 Jo Finch St Mary’S    11:38
 10 Katie Lomas L’boroStud B   11:41
  = Linzi Snow St Mary’S    11:41


